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General information about company

Scrip code

521161

Name of the company

SRI LAKSHMI SARASWATHI TEXTILES (ARNI)
LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Sharcholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of )y . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder ?E?;eholders zg;gslty equity | Depository lzle(lfi\/()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | OB [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) f;c 6 1835953 1835953 | 55.09 1835953 1835953 | 55.09
romoter
Group
(B) Public 4007 1496797 1496797 |44.91 1496797 1496797 | 44.91
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4013 3332750 3332750 | 100 3332750 3332750 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | ' mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 55.09 1835953
Group
(B) Public 4491 1195911
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3031864
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
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No. of No. Of Total Shareholding N
fu(l)l.yo Partly |No. Of n0s. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
- paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ] Total
S C?:ﬁgos?ll &}I;I 1216 I\Los.egfl de Zalq UP | up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights a: aa%
r ?I) areholders ?H?; olders gulty equity | Depository [ (VII)= | per SCRR, of
SNAIES 1 shares |Receipts  |(IV)+ | 1957) (VIIT) As Total
held o Class | Class ota
(V) held (VD) V)+ a % of ez X co: Total Voting
W) (VD | (A+B+C2) & &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) ﬁﬁﬁﬂiﬁ?ﬁ; 6 1835953 1835953 | 55.09 1835953 1835953 | 55.09
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 6 1835953 1835953 | 55.00 1835953 1835953 | 55.09
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 1835953 1835953 | 55.09 1835953 1835953 1 55.09
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 0 1] 0 0 0 0 0
(b gﬁﬁg‘fe Capital 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alternate
© Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Venture
@ Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
O [Rmrio [, oo : oo
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Insurance
© Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Provident Funds/
() Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Central
Government/ State
(2) Government(s)/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
President of India
(Szu)b'T"tal (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;‘;ﬁ‘;eir}:;’lfgﬁinal 3863 885235 885235 [26.56 885235 885235 [26.56
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 5 414673 414673 | 12.44 414673 414673 | 12.44
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
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NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overseas
Depositories
@ (holding DRs) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(balancing figure)
(e) Any Other 138 196789 196789 | 5.9 196789 196789 |[5.9
(specify)
(Ssu)b'TOtal (B) 4006 1496697 1496697 | 44.91 1496697 1496697 | 44.91
Total Public
Sharcholding 4007 1496797 1496797 | 44.91 1496797 1496797 | 44.91
B)=B)(1)+ ' '
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4013 3332750 3332750 | 100 3332750 3332750 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4013 3332750 3332750 | 100 3332750 3332750 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 >TAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
L Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 55.09 1835953
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 55.09 1835953
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.09 1835953
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
(b) 0 0
(¢ 0 0
(d) 0 0
(e) 0 0
® 0 0
(2 0 0
(h) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
M
(2) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
2
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 26.56 617349
(a(ii)) 12.44 414673
(b) 0 0
(0) 0 0
(d) 0 0
(e) 59 163889
Sub-Total (B) 4491 1195911
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
4491 1195911
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (

ATB+C2) 100 3031864
Total (A+B+C 100 3031864
)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S
BALAKRISHNA

R
THIRUMALAI

R.
PADMANABHAN

R
RAJAGOPAL

R PADMINI

SHANTHA
SRIHARI

PAN (II)

AAKPB4733H

AAFPT6573L

AEAPR2541H

AAHPR3426Q

AAEPR6555R

AQIPS0918F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

784650

226003

223900

220800

210600

170000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

784650

226003

223900

220800

210600

170000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.54

6.78

6.72

6.63

6.32

5.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg:X

784650

226003

223900

220800

210600

170000

Class eg:y

Total

784650

226003

223900

220800

210600

170000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.54

6.78

6.72

6.63

6.32

5.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.54

6.78

6.72

6.63

5.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

784650 226003 223900 220800 210600 170000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1835953
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1835953
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 1835953

Class eg:y

Total 1835953

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3509

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

55.09

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1835953

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL KUMAR
GOEL

MUKTILAL GANULAL

PALDIWAL

RATHINASAMY NARAYANASAMY
RUBESH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAJPG2552Q

ABTPP4634P

AEZPR4666]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

184100

42658

139674

366432

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

184100

42658

139674

366432

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.52

1.28

4.19

10.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

184100

42658

139674

366432

Class eg:y

Total

184100

42658

139674

366432

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.52

1.28

4.19

10.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.52

1.28

4.19

10.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

184100

42658

139674
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Director or Director's Relatives

HUF

NRI - Non- Repat

NRI — Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

58

68

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

89239

250

30100

77090

101

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

89239

250

30100

77090

101

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.68

0.01

0.9

231

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

89239

250

30100

77090

101

Class eg:y

Total

89239

250

30100

77090

101

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.68

0.01

0.9

2.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.68

0.01

0.9

2.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

86439

250

77090

101

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

138

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 196789
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 196789
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 196789

Class eg:y
Total 196789

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

5.9
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 163889
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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