General information about company						
Scrip code	521161					
Name of the company	SRI LAKSHMI SARASWATHI TEXTILES (ARNI) LTD					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	,	Tab	1		1		,					
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly		Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders up	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository			No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	1835953			1835953	55.09	1835953		1835953	55.09	
(B)	Public	4007	1496797			1496797	44.91	1496797		1496797	44.91	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	4013	3332750			3332750	100	3332750		3332750	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category of sha	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.09					1835953
(B)	Public				44.91					1195911
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3031864

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class	of Votin	g Rights he urities (IX)	eld in		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of		
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights		
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group	•	•				
(1)	Indian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1835953			1835953	55.09	1835953		1835953	55.09		
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	1835953			1835953	55.09	1835953		1835953	55.09		
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	1835953			1835953	55.09	1835953		1835953	55.09		
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder	•	I.	•	I.			
(1)	Institutions												
(a)	Mutual Funds	0	0			0	0	0		0	0		
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0			0	0	0		0	0		
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0			0	0	0		0	0		
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0			0	0	0		0	0		
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	0	0			0	0	0		0	0		
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0		
(g)	Insurance Companies	0	0			0	0	0		0	0		
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0			0	0	0		0	0		
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	100			100	0	100		100	0		
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0			0	0	0		0	0		
Sub-Total (B) (2)		0	0			0	0	0		0	0		
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3863	885235			885235	26.56	885235		885235	26.56		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	414673			414673	12.44	414673		414673	12.44		

(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0			0	0	0		0	0
(c)	Employee Trusts	0	0			0	0	0		0	0
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0			0	0	0		0	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	138	196789			196789	5.9	196789		196789	5.9
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4006	1496697			1496697	44.91	1496697		1496697	44.91
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4007	1496797			1496797	44.91	1496797		1496797	44.91
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	he Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	ī	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		4013	3332750			3332750	100	3332750		3332750	100
Total (A+B+C)		4013	3332750			3332750	100	3332750		3332750	100

Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialize form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				55.09					1835953
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.09					1835953
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•		•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				55.09					1835953
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
(b)				0					0
(c)				0					0
(d)				0					0
(e)				0					0
(f)				0					0
(g)				0					0
(h)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0
(2)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ns					•		
(a(i))				26.56					617349
(a(ii))				12.44					414673
(b)				0					0
(c)				0					0
(d)				0					0
(e)				5.9					163889
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.91					1195911
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				44.91					1195911

Total (A+B+C2)		100			3031864
Total (A+B+C		100			3031864

		Individua	lls/Hindu undivide	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S BALAKRISHNA	R THIRUMALAI	R. PADMANABHAN	R RAJAGOPAL	R PADMINI	SHANTHA SRIHARI
PAN (II)	AAKPB4733H	AAFPT6573L	AEAPR2541H	AAHPR3426Q	AAEPR6555R	AQIPS0918F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	784650	226003	223900	220800	210600	170000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	784650	226003	223900	220800	210600	170000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.54	6.78	6.72	6.63	6.32	5.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (I	X)			
Class eg:X	784650	226003	223900	220800	210600	170000
Class eg:y						
Total	784650	226003	223900	220800	210600	170000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.54	6.78	6.72	6.63	6.32	5.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.54	6.78	6.72	6.63	6.32	5.1
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	784650	226003	223900	220800	210600	170000	
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1835953
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1835953
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1835953
Class eg:y	
Total	1835953
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1835953
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL KUMAR GOEL	MUKTILAL GANULAL PALDIWAL	RATHINASAMY NARAYANASAMY RUBESH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAJPG2552Q	ABTPP4634P	AEZPR4666J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	184100	42658 139674		366432
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	184100	42658	139674	366432
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.52	1.28	4.19	10.99
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	184100	42658	139674	366432
Class eg:y				
Total	184100	42658	139674	366432
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.52	1.28	4.19	10.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.52	1.28	4.19	10.99
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		·	•
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	184100	42658	139674	366432

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	58	1	7	68	2	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	89239	250	30100	77090	101	9
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	89239	250	30100	77090	101	9
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.68	0.01	0.9	2.31	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	ζ)			
Class eg: X	89239	250	30100	77090	101	9
Class eg:y						
Total	89239	250	30100	77090	101	9
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.68	0.01	0.9	2.31	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.68	0.01	0.9	2.31	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•		•	
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	86439	250	0	77090	101	9
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	138			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	196789			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	196789			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.9			
Number of Voting	ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	196789			
Class eg:y				
Total	196789			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.9			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.9			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	163889
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	